Important Dates and Deadlines

Final day to submit SALD documents to office for PC meeting:
December 15		for January 5, 2026 meeting
January 12			for February 2, 2026 meeting
February 9	 		for March 2, 2026 meeting
March 16			for April 6, 2026 meeting
April 13			for May 4, 2026 meeting
May 11 			for June 1, 2026 meeting
June 15			for July 6, 2026 meeting
July 13			for August 3, 2026 meeting
August 19			for September 9, 2026 meeting
September 14		for October 5, 2026 meeting
October 12			for November 2, 2026 meeting
November 16 	 	for December 7, 2026 meeting
December 14		for January 4, 2027 meeting

Planning Commission Meeting Dates – Meeting Begins at 6:30 p.m.
	Monday			January 5, 2026
	Monday			February 2, 2026
	Monday			March 2, 2026
	Monday			April 6, 2026
	Monday			May 4, 2026
	Monday			June 1, 2026
	Monday			July 6, 2026
	Monday			August 3, 2026
	Wednesday			September 9, 2026
	Monday			October 5, 2026
	Monday			November 2, 2026
	Monday			December 7, 2026	
	Monday 			January 4, 2027
